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1933
34 Cen. Mo.Trs. 0
*14 Creighton 0
* ) Notre Dame 0
* 0 Tulsa (f
0 Kan. State 6
* 0 Oklahoma 20
* () Nebraska
20 Iowa State g
0

27 Missourl
* 7 Geo. Wash-
ington U. 0
102 T1. pts. ol
5 Gms. won 4
1 Gms. tied g |
1934
0 Colorado 0
* 0 Tulsa T

34 St. Benedicts 12

* 0 Kan. State 13|

* 0 Iowa State 0
*13 Washington U. 0

KANSAS GAMES, BY YEARS—Cont.

7 Oklahoma
0 Mich. State
*20 Missouri

(|

6

0

74 T1. pts. 48
4

3

3 Gms. won
3 Gms. tied

1935
* 7T Notre Dame 28
42 St. Benedicts 0
* 0 Mich. State 42
9 Kan. State 2
* 7 Oklahoma 0

*13 Nebraska 19
*12 Colorado 6
12 Jowa State 21
0 Missouri oy
102 T1. pts 118
4Gms. won 4

1 Gms. tied 1

1936
19 Washburn 6

0 Nebraska 3|* 7TIowa State 21

0 Oklahoma 14

0 Arizona 0

* 6 Kan. State 26
0 Mich. State 41

0 Nebraska 26

* 3 Missouri 19
35 T1. pts. 153
1 Gms. won 6

1 Gms. tied 1

1937

25 Washburn 2
* 7 Wichita 18

14 Iowa State 6
* 6 Oklahoma 3

* 0 Mich. State 16
*13 Nebraska 13
0 Kan. State (f

* 7 Arizona 9
- OMissouri 0
72 T1. pts. 4
3 Gms. won 4
2 Gms. tied 2

CAPTAINS AND COACHES

1890 H. A. Peairs
1891 John Kinzie
1892 John Kinzie

1893 A. R. Champion
1894 O. K. Williamson
1895 W. H. ‘Bill’ Piatt H. W. Cowan

H. W. Cowan
Wylie Woodruff, Penn. ’96.
Wyle Woodruff

1866 C. W. Amour

1897 A. R. Kennedy
1898 A. St.L. Mosse

1899 H. F. Avery

1900 C. W. Wilcox
1801 J. Jenkinson
1902 C. T. Vincent

1903 Alpha Brumage

1904 Albert Hicks
1205 A. C. Pooler
1906 E. P. Donald
1907 C. E. Rouse

E. M. Hopkins, Princeton, ’88.

o P> P>

. W. Shepard, Cornell.
. W. Shepard
. W. Cowan, Princeton, ’92.

- F. H. “Hurry Up” Yost,
Lafayette, "97.
Charles Boynton, Cornell, ’99.
John Outland, Kan:; Penn. '99.
Arthur Curtis, Wisc., '01.

Hairold Weeks, Mich, ’02.

A. R. Kennedy, Kan.; Penn.
A. R. Kennedy.
A. R. Kennedy.
A. R. Kennedy.
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1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1515
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937

G. T. Crowell
Carl Pleasant
Tommy Johnson
E. F. Ammons
Harold Brownlee
W. Weidlein

J. E. Detwiler

D. S. James
Adrian Lindsey
H. M. Neilson
Lewis Foster
Howard Laslett
George E. Nettels
Paul R. Jones
Severt Higgins
Charles Black
Harold Burt
Reginald Smith
Harold Zuber
Barrett Hamilton
Harold Hauser
Steward Lyman
°Charles Smoot
°Otto Rost
°Elmer Schaake
°Ormand Beach
°Ole Nesmith
°John Peterson
°Wade Green
°George Stapleton

° _Honorary captain.

A. R. Kennedy.

A. R. Kennedy.

alph Shirwin, Dartmouth, "10.
A. S. Mosse, Kan., '99.

A. S. Mosse

W. R. Wheaton, Yale, "13.
Herman C. Olcott, Yale, '11.
Herman C. Olcott.

Herman C. Olcott.

Jay Bond, Kan. '

Leon McCarty, Ohio State, '13.
Forrest C. Allen, Kan., '08.
George “Potsy” Clark, Ill., ’15.
George “Potsy” Clark.

George “Potsy” Clark.

George “Potsy” Clark.

George “Potsy” Clark. .
Franklin C. Cappon, Mich., "25.
Franklin C. Cappon.

H. W. Hargiss, KSTC, Emporia,’09
H. W. Hargiss.

H. W. Hargiss.

H. W. Hargiss.

Adrian Lindsey, Kan., '16.
Adrian Lindsey.

Adrian Lindsey.

Adrian Lindsey.

Adrian Lindsey.

Adrian Lindsey.

A. R. Kennedy.
R

BIG SIX FRESHMAN FOOTBALL

KU-KS KU-Mo Mo-N N-O
1929 39- 7 33-0 0-20 O-2

1930 0-10 41- 6
39-17 74- 6

Tl pts.

8- 6 19- 0
8-26 19- 2

Ge.won 1=1 2 11 4«1l
W L Pel. Pts. OPts

Kansas 3
Nebraska 2
Kansas St. 1

Oklahoma 1
Missouri 1

1 730 . 443 23
2 900 45 10
1 .500 17 39
1 .500 2 19
3 .230 14 100
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